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7 Way female connector sealed
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r @ PPI0000888 7 Way female

connector sealed
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Cavities
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Sealable

Gender
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Temperature range (c°)
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RELATED PRODUCTS (10)

Units:  Metric English

PPI0000888
7 Way female connector sealed

Connector

J Active

Standard Automotive
DCS-2

15

7

15

Sealed

Female

Black

-40 to +125

Former FCI Product, Delphi PN:13967260,
Generic engine sensor interface, High
vibration and high temperature resistance,
High current carrying capacity

Sensor - Engine
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